PLEASE RETURN TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS.

## / 2 56 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST

isting under the laws of the State of Delaware, party of the first valuable consideration in hand paid by FIRST WISCONSIN	TRUST COMPANY AS	of the sum of C TRUSTEE	One Dollar and other good a
777 E. WISCONSIN AVENUE MILWAUKEE, WI 53201			
party of the second part, receipt whereof is hereby acknowled; the second part, its successors and assigns, that certain mortgages ICHARD A. DIAMOND AND SHELLEY B. I	e/deed of trust execu	ited by	r, and set over, to said party
to GOLDOME REALTY CREDIT CORPORATION		<u> </u>	
and bearing date the 19TH day of AUGUST of SHELEY COUNTY ,State of,		<del></del> ·	e <b>d in the office of the Record</b> Book No. <u>O.38</u> o
Page 662 as Document No as Document No 19 85 and assigned to Residential Funding Corporation, by_	on the <b>2.2\&gt;</b> GOLDO#€	day of A	ORPOZET 10N
day of DECEMBER A.D. 19 35, and recorded:	in the office of the Re		ring date the 11TH
COUNTY ,State of ALAMANA	in Book	No. 015	on Page 05
as Document No on the on the		_	A.D. 19 <b>84</b> .
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said party has caused Asst. Secretary/Vice President, and its corporate seal to be hereu	these presents to be not affixed this	e executed in	its corporate name by Felruary
	RESIDENTIAL FERNI	DING CORPOR	NATION
<u>څ</u>	- (6.64		
9	By Control	oveky	Kaestry
<del></del>	Peggi J. Matas Assistant Secretary/	Vice President	
<b>S</b>	•		
STATE STORY IN THE THE			
The street of th			
為於為。 第15章	· ·		
	<b>4</b> 3 € 3		
STATE OF	ALA SHELBY CO.		
94. 4 MID. V. AN Y PER	3   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	RECO	ording fees
INSTRUM	ENT WAS FILED	Recording 1	Fee \$ 2.50
1986 AUG	18 W 11:00	Index Fee	1.00
		THE CONTRACTOR	2 50
- يىلىنى ئىلىنى ئىلى ئالىنى ئىلىنى ئىلىن	F OF PROBATE	TOTAL	
	•	:	•
On this 244day of Letricary A.D. 19 appeared Peggi J. Matasovsky to me			
•	-	•	sworn, did say that s/he is
Asst. Sceretary/Vice President of Residential Funding Corporati	ion, and the seal affixe	d to the foregoi	ing instrument is the corpor
seal of said corporation, and that said instrument was signed a	nd sealed on behalf o	f said corporati	ion by authority of its Board
Directors, and the said Peggi J. Matasovsky	ac	knowledged th	e execution of said instrum
to be the voluntary act and deed of said Residential Funding Co		•	
	an		Palson
	Notary Public in and	d for the State of	of Minnesota
•		Cinic C	
This instrument was drafted by:	<u> </u>		
RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATION	ENTANTE S	CARRIE L CA NOTARY PUBLIC	MINNESOTA E
3601 WEST 77TH STREET	\\ \text{\tin}\text{\tetx{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\text{\ti}\tint{\text{\ti}\tittt{\text{\texi}\	RAMSEY CO	tinty {
P.O. BOX 1177		Commission Expire	
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440 FINAL DOCUMENTATION DEPT. MARY C. STARK			